Resultat per bana — KM 2022

2022-06-04

Bana 1

Bjorn Johansson
Elin Lind

Stig Eriksson
Thomas Jansson
Sven-Erik Levin
Magnus Johansson

o bk w0bd -~

Bana 2

1. Carl Jansson

2. Karin Lind

3. Sten Johansson

4. Annika Eriksson

d. Elke Wilke Gunther
Bana 3

1. Melissa Eriksson

1. Vilda Eriksson
3. Elivin Eriksson
4 Malin Johansson

Bana 1
Bana 1
Bana 1
Bana 1
Bana 1
Bana 1

Bana 2
Bana 2
Bana 2
Bana 2
Bana 2

Bana 3
Bana 3
Bana 3
Bana 3

MeOS 2022-06-04 17:09:47, Bana 1

OK Borgen
Tierps SOK
Tierps SOK
OK Borgen
Tierps SOK
Tierps SOK

OK Borgen
Tierps SOK
OK Borgen
Tierps SOK
Tierps SOK

Tierps SOK
Tierps SOK
Tierps SOK
OK Borgen

44:01
52:54
55:03
56:38
1:01:48
Felst.

40:33
53:21
59:46
1:03:34
1:14:47

18:49
18:49
26:18
49:34



